
Academy Prep Center of Lakeland (863) 398-0775 https://lakeland.academyprep.org
Bank of Central Florida (863) 225-9508 https://bankofcentralflorida.com
Catapult Kitchen Incubator (863) 940-9660 https://catapultlakeland.com/kitchen
Catapult Makerspace (863) 940-9660 https://catapultlakeland.com
Catapult Workspace (863) 940-9660 https://catapultlakeland.com
City of Lakeland (863) 834-6780 https://lakelandgov.net/purchasing
Florida SBDC at USF (813) 396-2719 https://SBDCTampaBay.com/polk
Florida Southern College (863) 680-4291 https://flsouthern.edu
GiveWell Community Foundation (863) 683-3131 https://givecf.org
Lakeland Chamber of Commerce (863) 688-8551 https://lakelandchamber.com
Lakeland Vision, Inc (863) 682-9660 https://lakelandvision.org
Polk State College (863) 837-5975 https://polk.edu/
Central Florida SCORE (863) 284-5607 https://centralflorida.score.org
Polk County Public Schools (863) 457-4708  https://polkschoolsfl.com
Florida Polytechnic University (863) 583-9050 https://floridapoly.edu
City of Lakeland Community & Economic Development (863) 834-6258 https://lkld.co/ced
Central Florida Business Diversity Council (863) 661-9483 https://cflbdc.org
Central Florida Development Council (863) 937-4430 https://cfdc.org
Core Network Groups LLC (352) 207-4057 https://corelakeland.com
Lakeland Economic Development Council (863) 687-3788 https://lakelandedc.com
Lakelander Media (863) 409-2449 https://thelakelander.com
My Office & More (863) 333-5120 https://MyOfficeandMore.com
Polk County Govt Office of Supplier Diversity (863) 534-5959 https://polk-county.net
Prospera (813) 634-6246 https://prosperausa.org
Puerto Rican Hispanic Chamber of Commerce (863) 838-2084 https://prhccpc.com
Suncoast Credit Union (813) 621-7511 https://suncoastcreditunion.com
Tampa Bay Black Business Investment Corporation, Inc. (813) 425-2043 http://tampabaybbic.com
The Well (863) 668-1541 https://thewell-lakeland.com/
Lakeland Downtown Development Authority (863) 259-6971 https://downtownlkld.com
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GREATER LAKELAND/POLK COUNTY
SourceFinder™
IF YOU ARE STARTING UP, START HERE!
For more information, visit PolkBizHub.com
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